
Mistrzostwa Mazowsza U16 2020 
CIECHANÓW, 19.09.2020 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów M U16 
 FINAŁ -0.8 13:28 
 1 PYRZYŃSKI Mateusz 29.11.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  11.88      
 2 WIECZOREK Bartosz 07.02.2006 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  12.05      
 3 BUCZYŃSKI Kacper 07.04.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  12.11  =PB    
 4 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 26.03.2006 UKS Filipides Teresin  12.52      
 5 STACHERA Adam 31.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.59      
  CABAJ Kacper 04.01.2006 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  DNS      
100 metrów M U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2 +1.2 12:35 
 1 PYRZYŃSKI Mateusz 29.11.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  11.86 q     
 2 WIECZOREK Bartosz 07.02.2006 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  11.91 q PB    
 3 BUCZYŃSKI Kacper 07.04.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  12.11 q PB    
 4 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 26.03.2006 UKS Filipides Teresin  12.36 q     
 5 CABAJ Kacper 04.01.2006 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  12.46 q PB    
 Bieg 2/ 2 -0.1 12:37 
 1 STACHERA Adam 31.03.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.67 q     
 2 WRONKA Kacper 06.03.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  12.78  PB    
 3 SOCHACZEWSKI Jakub 06.07.2005 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów  12.87      
 4 BADEŃSKI Bernard 28.10.2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.41      
 5 PRAWDZIK Wiktor 02.02.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 13.84      
300 metrów M U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2   14:41 
 1 MOUKETOU-TARAZEWICZ  09.02.2005 OKS Start Otwock  37.30      
 2 BUCZYŃSKI Kacper 07.04.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  39.03  PB    
 3 BORECKI Kasper 25.03.2005 UKS 48 Warszawa  39.54      
 4 SŁAWIŃSKI Mikołaj 05.10.2005 Akademia Sportu Otwock  40.58      
 Bieg 2/ 2   14:44 
 1 ROSŁONIEC Piotr 25.09.2005 Akademia Sportu Otwock  40.34      
 2 STEĆ Oliwier 18.07.2006 AZS-AWF Warszawa  41.36  PB    
 3 OSIŃSKI Tymon 10.02.2006 Akademia Sportu Otwock  43.07  PB    
 4 MOTYK Radosław 15.08.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  43.43  PB    
600 metrów M U16 
 1 KLONOWSKI Andrzej 23.05.2005 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1:27.46  PB    
 2 WRÓBLEWSKI Błażej 10.03.2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:29.20  PB    
 3 STAŃCZUK Jan 02.08.2005 UKS Młodzik Warszawa  1:29.44  PB    
 4 KOZAKIEWICZ Jeremi 21.09.2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:33.29      
 5 KOWALCZYK Jakub 23.06.2005 KS Czempion Warszawa  1:33.46      
1000 metrów M U16 
 1 MIŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15.04.2005 UKS 48 Warszawa  2:51.66      
 2 WÓJCIK Cezary 14.08.2005 OKS Start Otwock  3:00.79      
 3 HRYNISZYN Kacper 15.03.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa  3:00.88      
 4 PŁUCIENNIK Adam 25.05.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  3:03.80      
 5 LEWIŃSKI Mikołaj 15.05.2005 UKS Kusy Warszawa  3:09.59      
 6 SKIERSKI Mikołaj 26.08.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  3:13.10  PB    
2000 metrów M U16 
 1 KLECZEWSKI Piotr 18.01.2005 UKS Filipides Teresin  6:15.83      
 2 BASAJ Bartosz 21.10.2005 UKS Olimp Kozienice  6:19.15  SB    
 3 MAŁECKI Mateusz 20.01.2005 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki  6:20.52  PB    
 4 ANTONOWICZ Jan 26.05.2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  6:31.74      
 5 GORSKI Kacper 31.08.2006 PTT Delta Płock  6:38.36  PB    
 6 ANDERS Damian 02.08.2006 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  7:01.49      
 7 GRYZ Kamil 12.08.2005 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  7:05.46  SB    
 8 SKIERSKI Mateusz 26.08.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  7:07.20      
200 metrów pł M U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.0 14:20 
 1 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  28.43      
 2 GŁOWALA Michał 10.04.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  28.99  PB    
 3 BORECKI Kasper 25.03.2005 UKS 48 Warszawa  29.62  PB    
 4 WRONKA Kacper 06.03.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  30.10      
Bieg 2/ 2 -0.3 14:23 
 1 TYMOSIAK Szymon 08.05.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  34.22 PB  
 2 RYCZYŃSKI Mikołaj 24.11.2005 LKS Maraton Turek WP 34.82 
 3 KOWALSKI Konstanty 04.03.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  36.31 
110 metrów pł M U16 (91.4) -0.4 13:00 
 1 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  16.04      
 2 DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 06.01.2005 UKS Gepard Warszawa  17.01      
 3 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  17.55      
 4 KWIATKOWSKI Filip 27.04.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  17.77      
 5 POPOWSKI Piotr 20.12.2005 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 18.25  PB    
110 metrów pł M U16 (91.4) -0.3 12:15 
 1 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  15.77 q PB    
 2 DOBROWOLSKI Marcel 06.01.2005 UKS Gepard Warszawa  16.43 q PB    
 3 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  17.33 q     
 4 KWIATKOWSKI Filip 27.04.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  17.80 q     
 5 POPOWSKI Piotr 20.12.2005 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 18.44 q PB    
Pchnięcie kulą M U16 (5kg) 
 1 STĘPIŃSKI Patryk 25.11.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  12.08  PB    
 2 SIKORA Wiktor 24.07.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  11.11  PB    
 3 ZAKRZEWSKI Michał 06.05.2005 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 10.52      
 4 WOJCIECHOWSKI Gaurahari 05.02.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  10.44      
 5 STRZAŁKOWSKI Bartosz 14.11.2006 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  8.94      
Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600) 
 1 JANCIK Gustaw 28.01.2005 UKS Gepard Warszawa  48.18      
 2 WOJEWÓDZKI Aleksander 13.07.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  43.04      
 3 CZARNOCKI Piotr 22.03.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  39.96      
 4 GAŁAZIN Michał 20.12.2005 UKS Gepard Warszawa  38.86  PB    



 5 MICHAŁEK Jakub 16.06.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  38.69      
 6 RESIAK Paweł 16.11.2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  35.67  PB    
 7 DERDZIKOWSKI Borys 29.08.2006 UKS Gepard Warszawa  33.65  PB    
 8 STRZAŁKOWSKI Bartosz 14.11.2006 UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa  31.79      
Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg) 
 1 SIKORA Wiktor 24.07.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  49.67  PB    
 2 STĘPIŃSKI Patryk 25.11.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  38.55      
 3 WOJCIECHOWSKI Gaurahari 05.02.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  37.07      
 4 MICHAŁEK Jakub 16.06.2005 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  33.86      
 5 MIANOWSKI Dawid 03.02.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  31.56      
Skok wzwyż M U16 
 1 WŁODARCZYK Kacper 15.11.2005 MKS Pułtusk  1.83  PB    
 2 KUCHARSKI Filip 04.04.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  1.74  PB    
 3 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  1.65      
 4 LUBIAK Paweł 15.01.2005 MKS Pułtusk  1.65  =PB    
 5 MIESZKOWICZ Aleksander 04.04.2006 MLKL Płock  1.55      
 6 MIANOWSKI Dawid 03.02.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  1.55      
Skok w dal M U16 
 1 GŁASZCZKA Szymon 08.01.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  6.34  PB    +0.8 
 2 ODOLIŃSKI Szymon 23.02.2005 UKS Kresy Otwock  6.04  PB    +0.6 
 3 PTASIEWICZ Jakub 17.09.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  5.73      +1.0 
 4 GŁOWALA Michał 10.04.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  5.65      +1.2 
 5 MIANOWSKI Dawid 03.02.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  5.32      +0.9 
 6 MIESZKOWICZ Aleksander 04.04.2006 MLKL Płock  5.30  PB    +0.9 
 7 WOŹNIAK Alan 07.02.2006 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  5.27      +1.0 
 8 PRAWDZIK Wiktor 02.02.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 4.32      +0.5 
4x100 metrów M U16 
 1 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  48.18      
 791 Kacper CABAJ 04.01.2006 
 717 Alan WOŹNIAK 07.02.2006 
 781 Piotr CZARNOCKI 22.03.2005 
 789 Maciej KRZEWNIAK 05.01.2006 
 2 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  48.57      
 68 Kacper BUCZYŃSKI 07.04.2006 
 71 Filip KWIATKOWSKI 27.04.2006 
 67 Mateusz PYRZYŃSKI 29.11.2005 
 69 Jakub PTASIEWICZ 17.09.2005 
 3 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  50.61      
 802 Jeremi KOZAKIEWICZ 21.09.2005 
 802 Błażej WRÓBLEWSKI 10.03.2005 
 885 Bernard BADEŃSKI 28.10.2005 
 842 Paweł RESIAK 16.11.2005 
 
 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów K U16 
 FINAŁ -0.3 13:22 
 1 SKOMIAŁ Julia 28.07.2005 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  13.09      
 2 ŚWIESIULSKA Alicja 06.06.2006 GKS Wilga Garwolin  13.39      
 3 JAWORSKA Wiktoria 03.02.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.60      
 4 KRZEMIŃSKA Maja 23.06.2005 MLKL Płock  13.84      
 5 BORKOWSKA Tatiana 17.07.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  13.94      
 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Oliwia 12.03.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  DNS      
100 metrów K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 4 +1.1 12:20 
 1 SKOMIAŁ Julia 28.07.2005 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  13.02 q     
 2 ŚWIESIULSKA Alicja 06.06.2006 GKS Wilga Garwolin  13.28 q     
 3 JAWORSKA Wiktoria 03.02.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.52 q =PB    
 4 BORKOWSKA Tatiana 17.07.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  13.76 q PB    
 5 KRZEMIŃSKA Maja 23.06.2005 MLKL Płock  13.85 q     
 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.9 12:22 
 1 GĄSIEWSKA Julia 22.09.2006 MKS Pułtusk  13.90  PB    
 2 PRUSIK Alicja 27.04.2005 OKLA Ostrołęka  14.21      
 3 GÓRECKA Maria Antonina 04.03.2005 UKS Melo Błonie  14.26  PB    
 4 MAŁEK Karolina 28.02.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  14.57      
 5 MARKIEWICZ Ewa 11.02.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  16.14      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.1 12:24 
 1 KOSZEWSKA Dominika 09.12.2005 UKS Technik Augustów PD 14.34  PB    
 2 RYBCZYŃSKA Zofia Maria 15.12.2005 UKS Orzełki Warszawa  14.70      
 3 PAVILLET Zoé 19.07.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  14.97  PB    
 4 OWCZARSKA Emilia 27.01.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  15.34  PB    
 5 URBAŃCZYK Joanna 17.01.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek  15.67  PB    
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.5 12:27 
 1 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Oliwia 12.03.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  13.51 q PB    
 2 DZIEWICKA Lidia 19.05.2006 UKS Orzełki Warszawa  14.69  PB    
 3 GOLON Karolina 19.08.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  14.84      
 4 BASIOR Zuzanna 28.03.2006 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  16.21  SB    
 ZIÓŁEK Zofia 04.05.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek  DQ      
300 metrów K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2   14:30 
 1 BORKOWSKA Tatiana 17.07.2005 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  42.74      
 2 CACKOWSKA Patrycja 08.05.2006 PTT Delta Płock  44.12  PB    
 3 KRZEMIŃSKA Maja 23.06.2005 MLKL Płock  45.10      
 4 KLAUS Kamila 06.05.2006 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  46.41  PB    
 5 GRZESIUKIEWICZ Dominika 17.07.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 47.45      
 Bieg 2/ 2   14:33 
 1 GÓRECKA Maria Antonina 04.03.2005 UKS Melo Błonie  45.82  PB    
 2 KOSZEWSKA Dominika 09.12.2005 UKS Technik Augustów PD 46.11  PB    
 3 KRZESICKA Ewa 03.06.2005 PTT Delta Płock  46.70      
 4 PLIATSIKA Xenia 22.09.2006 RK Athletics Warszawa  48.53      
 5 RÓŻAŃSKA Maria 26.02.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  49.46  PB    
600 metrów K U16 



 1 STĘPKOWSKA Matylda 21.02.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa  1:43.11      
 2 DĘBECKA Barbara 19.03.2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  1:44.15      
 3 CHMIELEWSKA Kaja 16.02.2006 KS Zawkrze Mława  1:44.67      
 4 GAWLAS Anna 17.04.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa  1:45.91      
 5 PIOTROWSKA Zofia 08.12.2005 BKS Wataha Warszawa  1:46.35  PB    
 6 JASTRZĘBSKA Weronika 10.09.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa  1:48.88  PB    
 7 KARŁOWSKA Pola 22.07.2006 KS Czempion Warszawa  1:56.21      
 8 SZCZERBIŃSKA Hanna 25.11.2005 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:56.37  PB    
1000 metrów K U16 
 1 WIERZBOWSKA Małgorzata 06.05.2005 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  3:11.45  PB    
 2 RĘKAWIECKA Roksana 09.05.2006 PTT Delta Płock  3:12.31  PB    
 3 SZYMANOWSKA Maria 15.02.2006 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  3:12.91  PB    
 4 MURAWSKA Julia 06.05.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 3:26.21      
 5 OSTASZEWSKA Amelia 09.12.2005 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  3:28.10      
 6 KUKLIŃSKA Aleksandra 08.11.2005 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  3:47.04      
80 metrów pł K U16 FINAŁ -1.6 12:47 
 1 ZEGAN Julia 25.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.97      
 2 KUCHARSKA Ewelina 12.06.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  13.21      
 3 ROICKA Izabela 02.10.2006 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  13.41  PB    
 4 KRUPA Karolina 02.04.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa  13.51  PB    
 5 KWIATKOWSKA Dominika 10.11.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.87      
 6 SALIK Oliwia 24.07.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 15.02      
200 metrów pł K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2 -0.4 14:12 
 1 SUCHENEK Aleksandra 17.12.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  29.41  PB    
 2 CHODKOWSKA Julia 14.11.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  30.45  PB    
 3 GOSIK Michalina 22.03.2006 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  32.19  PB    
 4 KWIATKOWSKA Dominika 10.11.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  33.91      
 5 SIMONIENKO Julia 13.01.2005 UKS Technik Augustów PD 33.95  PB    
 6 SALIK Oliwia 24.07.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 34.84      
 Bieg 2/ 2 +2.4 14:16 
 1 DZIEWOŃSKA Malwina 19.08.2006 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  33.77      
 2 JASKULSKA Oliwia Maria 24.10.2006 UKS Orzełki Warszawa  34.35      
 3 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna 14.02.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek  34.56      
 4 BIENIAS Nicole 22.03.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  36.02      
 5 BRAUZE Antonina 28.06.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  37.26      
 6 OŁDAK Martyna 16.02.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  40.58      
80 metrów pł K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2 +1.4 12:00 
 1 ZEGAN Julia 25.01.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.81 q     
 2 KUCHARSKA Ewelina 12.06.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  13.40 q     
 3 KRUPA Karolina 02.04.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa  13.55 q PB    
 4 KWIATKOWSKA Dominika 10.11.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  13.83 q     
 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.3 12:03 
 1 ROICKA Izabela 02.10.2006 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  13.68 q PB    
 2 SALIK Oliwia 24.07.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 14.99 q     
 3 KOWALCZYK Amelia 27.08.2005 ULKS Jedlińsk  15.21      
Pchnięcie kulą K U16 (3kg) 
 1 WARSICKA Martyna 13.09.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  10.76  PB    
 2 KUSIŃSKA Natalia 08.07.2005 MLKL Płock  10.06  PB    
 3 PRZYBYSZ Maja 14.03.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  9.97      
 4 KRÓL Diana 05.02.2006 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  8.59      
 5 JABŁOŃSKA Agata 11.05.2005 MLKL Płock  6.58      
Rzut oszczepem K U16 (500) 
 1 WARSICKA Martyna 13.09.2005 OKS Skra Warszawa  35.48      
 2 PRZYBYSZ Maja 14.03.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  33.31  PB    
 3 STAŃCZYK Julia 14.08.2005 ULKS Jedlińsk  31.56      
 4 KUCHARSKA Ewelina 12.06.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  28.52  SB    
 5 JABŁOŃSKA Agata 11.05.2005 MLKL Płock  22.28      
Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg) 
 1 KUCHARSKA Ewelina 12.06.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  27.64  PB    
 2 KUSIŃSKA Natalia 08.07.2005 MLKL Płock  25.64  PB    
 3 PRZYBYSZ Maja 14.03.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  25.21      
Skok wzwyż K U16 
 1 KUCHTA Urszula 30.10.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa  1.53      
 2 BIENIAS Nicole 22.03.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  1.47  PB    
 3 POLKOWSKA Katarzyna 14.02.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek  1.44  PB    
 4 DYMIŃSKA Zuzanna 21.02.2006 UKS Melo Błonie  1.38  =PB    
 5 KOSSON Alicja 04.09.2006 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  1.35  PB    
 6 GĄSIEWSKA Julia 22.09.2006 MKS Pułtusk  1.30      
 7 SKIBIŃSKA Oktawia 14.07.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  1.30      
Skok w dal K U16 
 1 PRUSIK Alicja 27.04.2005 OKLA Ostrołęka  4.78      +0.8 
 2 MAŁEK Karolina 28.02.2005 MKS Bank BS Płońsk  4.74      +1.3 
 3 ROICKA Izabela 02.10.2006 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka  4.73      +0.4 
 4 JAWORSKA Wiktoria 03.02.2006 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  4.70  PB    +0.8 
 5 KRUPA Karolina 02.04.2005 AZS-AWF Warszawa  4.59  PB    +1.1 
 6 NAPIÓRKOWSKA Oliwia 12.03.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  4.52      +0.7 
 7 KUCHTA Urszula 30.10.2005 KS Orzeł Warszawa  4.31  PB    +0.8 
 8 BRAUZE Antonina 28.06.2005 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  4.27  PB    +0.5 
 9 FOLWARSKA Ida 12.04.2006 UKS MTE Milanówek  4.04      +0.7 
 10 CZUBAK Dominika 01.09.2006 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  4.02      +0.4 
 11 GOLON Karolina 19.08.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  3.91  PB    +1.4 
 12 OWCZARSKA Emilia 27.01.2006 OKLA Ostrołęka  3.78      +0.8 
2000 metrów K U16 
 1 KUCZABA VEL KUCIABIŃSKA 31.07.2005 KS Czempion Warszawa  6:49.90      
 2 KOLĘDA Dominika 31.03.2007 UKS Technik Augustów PD 7:05.92      
 3 STEMPNIAK Zofia 21.07.2006 UKS Piątka Jarocin WP 7:25.22      
 4 ŻULIŃSKA Kamila 20.03.2005 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki  7:25.24      
 5 SOT Julia 22.07.2005 UKS Olimp Kozienice  7:55.33      
 6 FILIPKOWSKA Natalia 14.06.2006 UKS Technik Augustów PD 8:04.83  PB    



 7 SKORUPA Natalia 30.03.2006 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki  8:09.90  PB    
  BORKOWSKA Aleksandra 30.05.2005 GKS Wilga Garwolin  DNF      
4x100 metrów K U16 
 Bieg 1/ 2   14:59 
 1 PTT Delta Płock  53.34      
 297 Julia OCICKA 03.03.2006 
 275 Patrycja CACKOWSKA 08.05.2006 
 292 Natalia PRZYBYŁOWSKA 19.11.2006 
 295 Michalina KARWOWSKA 03.07.2006 
 2 UKS Technik Augustów PD 55.99      
 196 Dominika GRZESIUKIEWICZ 17.07.2006 
 192 Dominika KOSZEWSKA 09.12.2005 
 194 Oliwia SALIK 24.07.2006 
 200 Julia SIMONIENKO 13.01.2005 
 3 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  1:00.25      
 819 Zoé PAVILLET 19.07.2006 
 830 Maria RÓŻAŃSKA 26.02.2006 
 810 Hanna SZCZERBIŃSKA 25.11.2005 
 815 Ewa MARKIEWICZ 11.02.2006 
 Bieg 2/ 2   15:01 
 1 KM Aktywni Sochaczew  56.11      
 734 Zuzanna BASIOR 28.03.2006 
 859 Michalina GOSIK 22.03.2006 
 233 Dominika CZUBAK 01.09.2006 
 17 Julia SKOMIAŁ 28.07.2005 
 2 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  56.12      
 37 Barbara DĘBECKA 19.03.2005 
 47 Amelia OSTASZEWSKA 09.12.2005 
 50 Kamila KLAUS 06.05.2006 
 49 Malwina DZIEWOŃSKA 19.08.2006 
 3 UKS MTE Milanówek  57.20      
 222 Ida FOLWARSKA 12.04.2006 
 225 Katarzyna POLKOWSKA 14.02.2006 
 308 Joanna URBAŃCZYK 17.01.2006 
 266 Zofia ZIÓŁEK 04.05.2006 
 MUKS Płock  DQ      
 655 Oliwia MALINOWSKA 16.08.2006 
 625 Magdalena KUBICZ 11.08.2005 
 640 Amelia BIELAK 05.11.2005 
 629 Natalia SADŁOWSKA 21.02.2005 


